
FY 2017 House Grants through October 1, 2016

Agency City
FY 2017 

Approved Issued Sponsor

African American Sub-Committee Providence $1,500 $1,500 Diaz

Assumption Parish Food Pantry Providence $1,500 $1,500 Slater

Calle Limpia, Inc. Providence $1,500 $1,500 Diaz
Charles Street Community Center/Pedro 
Martinez Softball League Providence $1,500 Diaz

Chef Walters Cooking School-Diabesity Providence $1,500 Diaz

City of Pawtucket Arts Festival Pawtucket $5,000 Coughlin

Claiborne Pell Elementary School -STEM 
Department Newport $2,000 $2,000 Carson

CLCF Basketball Cranston $3,000 Mattiello

ECET2 Rhode Island East Providence $5,000 $5,000 Amore

Elmwood Little League Providence $1,000 Slater

Elmwood Neighborhood Association Providence $1,500 Diaz

First Universal Church Harrisville $2,500 Keable

Grant Pierce Housing Association Providence $1,000 Slater

Guatemalan American Association Providence $2,000 Slater

Hispanics United Development Organization Providence $3,500 $3,500 Slater, Diaz

Integracion Cultural Latina Providence $1,500 Slater

John F Deering Middle School PTO West Warwick $2,000 $2,000 Serpa

Latino Public Radio Cranston $1,500 $1,500 Diaz

Liberian Community Association of RI Providence $1,500 Diaz
Lillian Feinstein Elementary School at Sackett 
Street Providence $1,500 $1,500 Diaz

North Road Terrace Tenants Assciation West Warwick $1,500 Serpa

Oasis International Providence $1,500 $1,500 Diaz

Omni Development Center Providence $2,500 $2,500 Slater

Paul Cuffee School Providence $1,500 Diaz

Plaza Esperanza West Warwick $1,500 Serpa

Providence Sport & Leadership, Inc. Providence $1,500 $1,500 Diaz

Providence Youth Student Movement Providence $1,500 Diaz

Quisqueya In Action Providence $1,500 $1,500 Slater

RICARES Warwick $5,000 $5,000 Serpa



FY 2017 House Grants through October 1, 2016

Agency City
FY 2017 

Approved Issued Sponsor

Sackett Street Recreation Center Providence $1,500 $1,500 Diaz

Seaman's Church Institute Newport $1,000 $1,000 Carson

Sophia Academy Providence $1,500 $1,500 Diaz

The Cambodian Association of RI Providence $1,500 Slater

Warwick North Little League Boys Baseball 
Team Warwick $5,000

Bennett, 
Naughton, 
McNamara, 
Shekarchi, 
Solomon

Warwick North Little League Girls Softball 
Team Warwick $7,500 $7,500

Bennett, 
Naughton, 
McNamara, 
Shekarchi, 
Solomon

West End Community Center Providence $5,000 $5,000 Slater

Wickford Middle School PTO North Kingstown $5,000 $5,000 Craven

Wildberry Tenants Association West Warwick $1,500 Nunes

Young Voices Providence $1,500 $1,500 Diaz


